
Crystal Recreation Department – 763-531-0052
2014 Monday Co-Rec Softball

In case of inclement weather, call 763-531-1173 after 4:30pm for cancellations.

Fields B1/B2    BECKER PARK   Hwy 81 & Bass Lake Road          

** indicates a team Double Header

Games in BOLD & ITALACs will be at 8:30pm & 9:30pm

Home team listed on right 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20

9-Jun B1 (2 - 4) (9 - 11) (6 - 8) (5 - 7)
B2 (1 - 3) (10 - 3**)

16-Jun B1 (1 - 10) (7 - 2) (6 - 11) (4 - 9)
B2 (5 - 8) (3 - 8**)

23-Jun B1 (2 - 8) (10 - 6) (4 - 1) (3 - 11)
B2 (5 - 9) (7 - 5**)

30-Jun B1 (1 - 9) (10 - 3) (7 - 11) (4 - 8)
B2 (2 - 5) (6 - 2**)

7-Jul B1 (4 - 11) (5 - 9) (3 - 9**) (10 - 7)
B2 (2 - 6) (1 - 8)

14-Jul B1 (6 - 9) (1 - 7) (3 - 8) (5 - 10)
B2 (11 - 2) (4 - 11**)

21-Jul B1 (3 - 7) (5 - 11) (9 - 2) (1 - 6)
B2 (8 - 4**) (10 - 4**)

28-Jul B1 (3 - 5) (4 - 6) (10 - 8) (7 - 9)
B2 (1 - 11) (2 - 1**)

4-Aug B1 (2 - 3) (1 - 6)

Any team that wants to play in the MRPA region tournament must submit the $160 entry fee by July 1.

rain make-up from 5/12

rain make-up from 5/19

Team Name Email Phone
1 The 86ers Liz Bowen lbowen1410@gmail.com (763) 464-2241
2 Gamers Kristina Hunt kristinahunt42@gmail.com (763) 360-8248
3 Crystal VFW Melissa Johnson mrjohnson167@yahoo.com (763) 531-9289
4 Will Drink for Boobs Travis Lachmansingh travis@carloelectrical.com (612) 963-0809
5 Beauties and the Beasts Emiliano Morales em13iano@gmail.com (612) 245-4313
6 Empty Pitcher Jenny Ness jennyness@gmail.com (763) 315-4629
7 Smack Your Pitch Eric Nichols e-nich@hotmail.com (612) 483-5058
8 Middle Child Syndrome Brianna O'Brien bripontinen@gmail.com (763) 370-6362
9 Knockouts Alyson Robertson A.Robertson102@gmail.com (763) 443-6722
10 The Outlaws John VanHall john@roxietherealtor.com (763) 657-1010
11 I´d Hit That Jason Weber jweber@brhllc.com (952) 215-6381
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